1| HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

2-KOMHaTHas eBpo
9184 554 P

46.30 m? Cpauva lllkBapTran 2025
oTAenku

LleHa 3a m?
Kopnyc
Cekuus

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

Xunags nnowanb

oTpenkKa: HeT BbICOKME MNMOTOJTKA

BV Ha BHYTPEHHU O, BOP

OTpenka bes

198 370 P[m?
19

3

114

95
22.80 m?

Oduc npopax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-59-61

new-scherbinka.ru

05.01.2025
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875961
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

